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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Théobald
Pierre
Sébastien
Antoine
Jean-Baptiste
Jean
David
Marc
Antoine
Francois
Jean Martin
Francois-Joseph
Francois-Joseph
André
Jacques
Francois Joseph
Jean-Jacques
Francois Joseph
Martin
Mathias (pere)
Jean-Baptiste
Joseph
Mathias le jeune
Francois Xavier
Jean-Baptiste
Jacques
Alphonse
Théodore
Edouard
Joseph (intérim en tant
qu’adjoint)
Edouard
Albert
Adolphe
Albert
Philippe
René
Martin
Bernard
Bernard
Jean-Marie
Patrick
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AMMERSCHWIHR'

HAMBERGER
DUBY
SCHILLINGER
SCHILLINGER
KUHN
WECKERLE
ULRICH
MITTELBERGER
SCHILLINGER
MARQUES
KLEIN
HAMBERGER
ULRICH
LANGLOIS
SCHIELE
ULRICH
SCHIELE de
ULRICH
WECKERLE
HEINRICH
GERBER
SALZMANN
HEINRICH
MOEHLER
THUET
ADAM
KUEHN
SCHIELE
SALZMANN
GAERTNER

SALZMANN
SCHOECH
HUNCKLER
SCHOECH
RIEDER
KUEHN
SCHAETZEL
LEIBER
ROSE
FRITSCH
REINSTETTEL

1790
1794
1794
1795
1795
1797
1797
1797
1797
1798
1800
1800
1806
1812
1812
1815
1816
1826
1833
1835
1836
1846
1848
1863
1873
1884
1890
1904
1914
1914

1919
1935
1940
1944
1945
1953
1958
1971
1983
2001
2014
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